Kenosha Unified School District No.	1
Kenosha Wisconsin	

School Board Policies Rules and Regulations

POLICY 8840 SCHOOL BOARD MINUTES

The School Board Secretary shall take the minutes of regular and special School Board meetings on behalf of the School Board Clerk. The minutes shall constitute the official record of proceedings of the School Board and $\c OOL\ BO(I)3(d)-4(\ BT\ 1\ 0\ 0\ .e4.9\ 649.18\ Tm\ [(\)]\ TJ\ ET\ EMC\ /P <<6O)-2((I)3(d)-4(\ BT\ 1\ 0\ 0\ .e4.9\ 649.18\ Tm\ [(\)]\ TJ\ ET\ EMC\ /P <<6O)-2((I)3(d)-4(\ BT\ 1\ 0\ 0\ .e4.9\ 649.18\ Tm\ [(\)]\ TJ\ ET\ EMC\ /P <<6O)-2((I)3(d)-4(\ BT\ 1\ 0\ 0\ .e4.9\ 649.18\ Tm\ [(\)]\ TJ\ ET\ EMC\ /P <<6O)-2((I)3(d)-4(\ BT\ 1\ 0\ 0\ .e4.9\ 649.18\ Tm\ [(\)]\ TJ\ ET\ EMC\ /P <<6O)-2((I)3(d)-4(\ BT\ 1\ 0\ 0\ .e4.9\ 649.18\ Tm\ [(\)]\ TJ\ ET\ EMC\ /P <<6O)-2((I)3(d)-4(\ BT\ 1\ 0\ 0\ .e4.9\ 649.18\ Tm\ [(\)]\ TJ\ ET\ EMC\ /P <<6O)-2((I)3(d)-4(\ BT\ 1\ 0\ 0\ .e4.9\ 649.18\ Tm\ IP)$